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1 7462 Benjamin Richter Team Sturm Zschopau 75 25 25 25  1 25

1 4474 Jonathan Enners Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 64 22 20 22  2 22

3 3536 Luca Bitz MSC Alzey 57 15 22 20  3 20

4 5039 Lukas Blanckertz 49 18 15 16  4 18

5 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 45 13 14 18  5 16

6 4666 Loris Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 39 9 16 14  6 15

7 6536 Luca Seelhof Beta-Semmler Racing Team/Mcv Uckersdorf 37 12 13 12  7 14

8 4071 Sebastian Schneider MC - Neustadt 35 10 12 13  8 13

9 3823 Nielson Tägl Race Direct Wehrmann/MXC.DE/ MSC Schlüchtern e.V 34 16 18 - 9 12

10 4446 Julian Mayer IGE e.V. Racing Team 29 14 adW 15 10 11

11 5161 Peter Grosch Enduro Koch Racing 26 4 11 11 11 10

12 4177 Michael John Demolition Troops / Extreme Enduro Shop / Avant 23 7 9 7 12 9

13 2762 Frank Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 21 20 1 - 13 8

14 5199 Benjamin Summa AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS-Dirtbikes.de 18 2 10 6 14 7

15 6596 Pascal Schneider MC Neustadt 16 - 7 9 15 6

16 3381 Markus Walter MSC Alzey 15 5 6 4 16 5

17 8385 Konstantin Müller 15 X 5 10 17 4

18 3453 Alexander Veith Veith Holz 11 3 8 - 18 3

19 7197 Andy Eyring AMC Rodheim Bieber 11 11 - - 19 2

20 4662 Lucas Kruckow-Wencker Business-Logistic GmbH 8 0 - 8 20 1
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21 6027 Nils Gondolf MSV Lahnberge /Enduro Koch Racing 8 6 2 -

22 5198 Manuel Weiß AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS-Dirtbikes.de 8 8 - -

23 5482 Michael Clauß 6 0 3 3

24 6316 Maximilian Kern AMS-Dirtbikes 5 X X 5

25 3301 Max Bindemann Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team / Dirtbiker Mag 4 X 4 -

26 6612 Felix Flüß Zah Racing 1 1 - -

27 5941 Frank Giersbach MSC Sechshelden 0 0 - -

28 6951 Dustin Herrmann MSC Schlüchtern 0 0 - -

29 5296 Jan Müller 0 0 - -

30 7038 Robert Schmitz Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team / MSC Münster 0 0 - -

31 834 Armin Donnecker 0 - - -

32 3312 Pascal Faber IGE e.V. | www.uic.de 0 - - adW

33 5676 Andreas Harnacke SWT Sports 0 - - -

34 7086 Felix Hissenauer Jäger Motorcycles 0 - - -

35 5216 Arnd Schmitt-Weigand 0 - - -

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0
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1 4666 Loris Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 75 25 25 25  1 25

2 8385 Konstantin Müller 44 X 22 22  2 22

3 6027 Nils Gondolf MSV Lahnberge /Enduro Koch Racing 42 22 20 -  3 20

4 4662 Lucas Kruckow-Wencker Business-Logistic GmbH 38 18 - 20  4 18

5 5296 Jan Müller 20 20 - -  5 16

6 834 Armin Donnecker 0 - - -  6 15

7 0 7 14

8 0 8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0  13 8

14 0  14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 7462 Benjamin Richter Team Sturm Zschopau 75 25 25 25  1 25

2 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 58 16 20 22  2 22

3 5161 Peter Grosch Enduro Koch Racing 50 14 18 18 3 20

4 5199 Benjamin Summa AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS-Dirtbikes.de 45 13 16 16  4 18

5 3823 Nielson Tägl Race Direct Wehrmann/MXC.DE/ MSC Schlüchtern e.V 42 20 22 -  5 16

6 4446 Julian Mayer IGE e.V. Racing Team 38 18 adW 20  6 15

7 2762 Frank Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 36 22 14 -  7 14

8 5198 Manuel Weiß AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS-Dirtbikes.de 15 15 - -  8 13

9 3301 Max Bindemann Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team / Dirtbiker Mag 15 X 15 -  9 12

10 6316 Maximilian Kern AMS-Dirtbikes 15 X X 15 10 11

11 6612 Felix Flüß Zah Racing 12 12 - - 11 10

12 7038 Robert Schmitz Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team / MSC Münster 11 11 - - 12 9

13 5216 Arnd Schmitt-Weigand 10 10 - - 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 4474 Jonathan Enners Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 72 25 22 25  1 25

1 3536 Luca Bitz MSC Alzey 67 20 25 22  2 22

3 5039 Lukas Blanckertz 62 22 20 20  3 20

4 6536 Luca Seelhof Beta-Semmler Racing Team/Mcv Uckersdorf 52 18 18 16  4 18

5 4071 Sebastian Schneider MC Neustadt 49 15 16 18  5 16

6 4177 Michael John Demolition Troops / Extreme Enduro Shop / Avant 43 14 15 14  6 15

7 3381 Markus Walter MSC Alzey 38 13 12 13  7 14

8 5482 Michael Clauß 33 10 11 12  8 13

9 6596 Pascal Schneider MC Neustadt 28 - 13 15 9 12

10 3453 Alexander Veith Veith Holz 26 12 14 - 10 11

11 7197 Andy Eyring AMC Rodheim Bieber 16 16 - - 11 10

12 6951 Dustin Herrmann MSC Schlüchtern 11 11 - - 12 9

13 5941 Frank Giersbach MSC Sechshelden 0 0 - - 13 8

14 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 0 - - - 14 7

15 3312 Pascal Faber IGE e.V. | www.uic.de 0 - - adW 15 6

16 5161 Peter Grosch Enduro Koch Racing 0 - - - 16 5

17 5676 Andreas Harnacke SWT Sports 0 - - - 17 4

18 7086 Felix Hissenauer Jäger Motorcycles 0 - - - 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 7330 Johannes Perl AMS-Dirtbikes.de/Amc Bad Windsheim 66 22 22 22  1 25

2 5676 Andreas Harnacke SWT Sports 56 18 18 20  2 22

3 3780 Mathias Heidger Motoren-Frank 50 x 25 25  3 20

4 7834 André Christian MSC Feldatal 40 20 20 -  4 18

5 3441 Michael Maschmeyer Msf Burgwindheim//Rayer Racing Team 25 25 0 -  5 16

6 3037 Bernd König MSC Laubus-Eschbach 18 x - 18  6 15

7 7795 Steffen Wahn Msc Feldatal 0 - - -  7 14

8 4480 Christof Albrecht aua 0 - - -  8 13

9 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 0 - - - 9 12

10 6139 Sebastian Harnacke 0 - - - 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 4161 Hans Hofmann AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS - dirtbikes.de 75 25 25 25  1 25

2 3284 Bernhard Leitner Dieselwiesel 66 22 22 22  2 22

3 2083 Bernd Ruttmann AMS - Dirtbike / MSC Goldbach 60 20 20 20  3 20

4 8435 Jörg Flender MSC Sechshelden 34 16 adW 18  4 18

5 3302 Dirk Wagner AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS Dirtbike,.de 18 18 adW 0  5 16

6 2891 Lothar Staschik 15 15 - -  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 Team Werthmann Werthmann , Loris Werthmann, Frank 72 25 22 25 1 25

1 Miezzubischi Racing Blanckertz , Timo Blanckertz , Lukas 67 20 25 22 2 22

3 Beta Semmler Racing Team Asmussen , Nils Enners , Jonathan 60 22 20 18  3 20

4 BOT Racing Müller, Marcus Polisidis , Alexander 54 16 18 20 4 18

5 MSC-Alzey Bitz, Lukas Bitz, Luca 47 18 13 16 5 16

6 Gebrüder Schneider Schneider , Sebastian Schneider , Pascal 45 15 15 15 6 15

7 Enduro Koch 2Takt-Power / AMC Bad Windsheim Braun , Simon Schäfer , Luca 42 14 16 12 7 14

8 Jörg/Jörg Wiedemann Motorsports /MSV Bühlertann Jörg , Martin Jörg , Theo 39 13 12 14  8 13

9 211Motorsports/Koppe-Racing Guckuck , Jörn Koppe , Franziska 34 12 11 11 9 12

10 Nie ohne mein Team Schmidt, Kerstin Gürtler , Björn 25 11 14 -  10 11

11 Ich kann Dir nicht weiterhelfen! Faber, Pascal Ullrich, Uwe 23 10 - 13 11 10

12 0  12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0  14 7

15 0  15 6

16 0  16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0  18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 3513 Lina Walter MSC Alzey 75 25 25 25 1 25

2 3488 Patricia Riegler Rayer Racing Team // MMC Schweinfurt 62 22 22 18  2 22

3 7746 Deniz Schröder OSK Racing Team //MSC Pfungstadt 60 20 18 22  3 20

4 7474 Alicia Glock Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 45 15 14 16  4 18

5 7208 Maren Schmuck ET Racing 43 13 15 15  5 16

6 3015 Kerstin Schmidt MSC Gaildorf 38 18 20 -  6 15

7 8410 Franziska Koppe 36 16 0 20  7 14

8 7405 Anna Walter MSC Alzey 28 12 16 -  8 13

9 5110 Laura Berger Offroadshop Kölbach - www.osk-racing.de 28 14 - 14  9 12

10 5315 Nele Kowalski 13 - 13 adW 10 11

11 4543 Johanna Mayer IGE e.V. Racing Team 0 - - - 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 3508 Marcus Müller B-OT Racing 69 25 22 22  1 25

2 3359 Thomas Klein OSK Team/ MSC Dreckenach 70 20 25 25  2 22

3 3833 Dariusz Hudalla 《 Cookie 》 62 22 20 20  3 20

4 5434 Dirk Zeber MSC Schlüchtern 50 18 16 16  4 18

5 5643 Thomas Haupt 46 16 15 15  5 16

6 1052 Thomas Kaufmann 28 14 14 -  6 15

7 5273 Johannes Abelein MSC Feuchtwangen 36 - 18 18  7 14

8 5930 Andrzej Kapuscinski Enduro Yendreck 15 15 - -  8 13

9 7773 Martin Jörg MSV Bühlertann TAF/Wiedemann Motorsports 0 - - - 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 4493 Jörn Guckuck 211_Motorsports/Offroadshop Kölbach/KTM 69 22 25 22  1 25

2 4161 Hans Hofmann AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS - dirtbikes.de 58 16 22 20  2 22

3 3382 Lukas Bitz MSC Alzey 56 18 20 18  3 20

4 5878 Patrick Polisidis B-OT Racing/Ktm Team West 50 25 adW 25  4 18

5 6328 Lars Hoffmann Fischbach Fumbling 47 14 18 15  5 16

6 4210 Pascal Wencker Business-Logistic GmbH 42 15 14 13  6 15

7 8056 Frank Hellekes MCC Sauerland 36 10 16 10  7 14

8 4480 Christof Albrecht aua 28 12 - 16  8 13

9 6125 Stephan Hackmann Offroadshop Kölbach / MSC Dreckenach 27 13 - 14 9 12

10 5303 Alfons Nikoleiski 22 7 15 - 10 11

11 3489 Alfred Rayer Rayer Racing Team // MMC Schweinfurt 20 20 - - 11 10

12 3319 Günter Fleckenstein Just for Fun 12 X X 12 12 9

13 5600 Heino Backhaus MSC Feldatal e.V. im ADAC 11 11 - - 13 8

14 7244 Oliver Holzinger Backyard Design 11 - - 11 14 7

15 7815 Michael Gerlach AMC Rodheim-Bieber e.V. im DMV/Schleenbecker Moto 9 9 - - 15 6

16 7730 Michael Reimer 8 8 - - 16 5

17 3443 Uwe Ullrich XXX 0 - - - 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 5694 Simon Braun Enduro Koch Racing / AMC Bad Windsheim 69 22 25 22  1 25

2 7216 Luca Schäfer EnduroKochRacing/WinklerSuspension/MMCSchweinfurt 68 25 18 25  2 22

3 7676 Maddox Mittag all in nutrition - MSC Schlüchtern 54 16 22 16  3 20

4 7439 Malte Schmitt MC Pfungstadt 54 20 16 18  4 18

5 8444 Aaron Eisele 48 15 20 13  5 16

6 8445 Lennart Ludwig MSC Waldkappel-Breitau e.V. 38 18 - 20  6 15

7 8015 Jona Lotz MSC Schlüchtern 30 15 - 15  7 14

8 8513 Arjen Gisselbach-Lehmann MSC Waldkappel-Breitau 28 14 - 14  8 13

9 7086 Felix Hissenauer Jäger Motorcycles 0 - - - 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 4835 Paul Maria Listl Team MCR Red-Moto Honda 75 25 25 25  1 25

2 5676 Andreas Harnacke SWT Sports 64 20 22 22  2 22

3 132 Rolf Nickolai MSC Freier Grund 40 adW 20 20  3 20

4 5930 Andrzej Kapuscinski Enduro Yendreck 22 22 - -  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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Klasse 12
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P
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1 7458 Lias Köhler AMC BAD WINDSHEIM 75 25 25 25  1 25

2 7676 Maddox Mittag all in nutrition - MSC Schlüchtern 64 20 22 22 2 22

3 8115 Mia Abelein MSV Bühlertann / MSC Feuchtwangen 54 18 18 18  3 20

4 7678 Paul Zeller MSC Schluechtern 44 13 15 16  4 18

5 7486 Linus Wirth AMC Bad-Windsheim 43 15 13 15  5 16

6 7780 Theo Jörg MSV Bühlertann TAF/Wiedemann Motorsports 42 22 20 -  6 15

7 8453 Elias Hölzer MSC Schlüchtern 42 14 14 14  7 14

8 8444 Aaron Eisele 41 12 16 13  8 13

9 8015 Jona Lotz MSC Schlüchtern 36 16 - 20  9 12

10 8201 Henri Saakel Msc Waldkappel-Breitau/ Team Wills Racing 0 - - - 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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Klasse 13
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1 7823 Len Berthold MSC Schlüchtern 75 25 25 25  1 25

2 8013 Barnaby Gärtner Wisbo.de 64 20 22 22  2 22

3 8355 Lukas Zwengauer AMC Bad Windsheim 56 18 20 18  3 20

4 8457 Vanessa Zeber MSC Schlüchtern 54 16 18 20  4 18

5 8486 Linus Zwätz 38 22 16 -  5 16

6 8526 Maylin Lotz 16 - - 16  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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Klasse 14
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1 4719 Holger Schmitter HS FUN CARS & BIKES 75 25 25 25  1 25

2 2748 Thomas Kunert Nicole & Florian 66 22 22 22  2 22

3 0  3 20

4 0  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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1 3153 Jürgen Krause 64 20 22 22  1 25

2 834 Armin Donnecker 50 25 - 25  2 22

3 821 Hartmut Walter MSC Waldkappel-Breitau Team Wills 48 18 14 16  3 20

4 1678 Siggi Frank Team Gas Gas Kadelack 47 14 18 15  4 18

5 4835 Paul Maria Listl Team MCR Red-Moto Honda 47 22 25 -  5 16

6 4720 Jürgen Nöth MMC Schweinfurt 39 9 16 14  6 15

7 2871 Friedrich Büsch AMC - Cham / MC Saal 38 12 13 13  7 14

8 6736 Christian Lehmann 38 - 20 18  8 13

9 4081 Gerd Müller BVZ Racing Team /BOT Racing 36 16 - 20 9 12

10 2083 Bernd Ruttmann AMS - Dirtbike / MSC Goldbach 32 8 12 12 10 11

11 1446 Peter Staudigl MC Augsburg 28 13 15 - 11 10

12 892 Frank Erdmann 26 6 9 11 12 9

13 3302 Dirk Wagner AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS Dirtbike,.de 25 5 10 10 13 8

14 8113 Udo Weber AC Kronach e.V. 21 10 11 - 14 7

15 7401 Michael Pracht HWP-Racing 17 X 8 9 15 6

16 2879 Roland Elze MC-Augsburg/MCC-Putzmühle 15 15 - - 16 5

17 80 Thomas Gerlach AMC Rodheim-Bieber e.V. im DMV/Schleenbecker Moto 11 11 - - 17 4

18 3354 Helmut Alexander 7 7 - - 18 3

19 6885 Ulrich Eckart MC-Nüsttal 12 4 - 8 19 2

20 878 Roland Günster IGE e.V. 0 - - - 20 1
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Klasse 16
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nummer Vorname Name Verein-Sponsor P
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1 132 Rolf Nickolai MSC Freier Grund 70 25 25 20  1 25

2 841 Andreas Schneider 69 22 22 25  2 22

3 490 Lothar Clauß 62 20 20 22  3 20

4 4258 Benno Schied MSC Supero Pirmasens 18 0 - 18  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2

20 0 20 1
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